Vg

Ve N

{0}

{0}

V=

{0

£0)

{0}

{0}

V o

Mon, Aug 1:
Wed, Aug 3:
Sat, Aug 6:
Sat, Aug 6:
Wed, Aug 10:
Wed, Aug 17:

[

AUGUST 2022

www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church

Vaccinations and Masks are required

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: RLC=Resurrection Lutheran Church, Santa Clara /
CCC=Campbell Community Center, Campbell / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
PGH=Prunedale Grange Hall, Salinas / SAH=Salvation Army Hall, Santa Clara

RJ Board Meeting at Berrys’ Home 1PM

CLuUB

Lion King Matinee @ Center For Performing Arts — Sue for details
SOUNDS OF SUMMER Hoedown @ RLC - Clark/Kremer

CLUB

CLUB - Plaid Party Night!

Wed-Sat, Aug 17-20: USA WEST FESTIVAL @ Handlery Hotel, San Diego

Wed, Aug 24: CLUB
Sat. Aug 27: KATYDIDS 58 1/2th Sweetheart Special Hoedown, Osborne/Harris
Wed, Aug 31: CLUB - 5™ WEDNESDAY AT RJ!!!
( UPCOMING EVENTS
Sat, Sep 17: RJ PICNIC @ Ponderosa Park, Sunnyvale
Sat, Sept24: ROCKIN’ JOKERS’S HOEDOWN - DETAILS SOON!
Sat, Oct 1: BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY’S
( Sat, Oct 8: Swingin’ 21ers Benefit Hoedown: Ghost Riders/Henderson/Harris
DUTY SCHEDULE
Aug 3: Joanne Jones, Jaci Hall, Jackie Daemion, Karl Belser
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Aug 10:  Steven Lehnhoff, Naomi Grubb, Laurie Andrade, Charlotte Billings
Aug17: Sue & Jed Cyr, Louise Deal, Will Silva

Aug 24: Dennis & Cathy Stewart, Bill & Jolene Philipps

Aug 31: The RJ Board

Sept 7: Bob & Sally LaMere, Donna & Scott Lawrence

Sept: 14: Pauline Cummings, Marlene Thomas, Leah & Keith Jones
Sept21: Sandy Swirsky, Lyle Merithew, Margee & Lee Wheeler
Sept 28: Joanne Jones, Laurie Andrade, John & Evie Verhagen
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Rockin’ Jokers Calendar

A\ A 2 U A ol 4t 4 ot 4ot et 4

OARCACACACACACAL,




